
April 2024

7

14

21

28

N O T E S

SUN

1

8

15

22

29

MON

2

9

16

23

30

TUES

3

10

17

24

WED

4

11

18

25

THURS

5

12

19

26

FRI

6

13

20

27

SAT

This might be the west
theatre week

6:30-8:00
All soloist, Waltz of the
Wildflowers

6:30-8:00
All soloist, Waltz of the
Wildflowers

6:30-8:00
Waltz of the Wildflowers

7:00-8:00
Mad Hatter Tea Party

7:00-8:00
Mad Hatter Tea Party

7:00-8:00
Mad Hatter Tea Party

5:30-6:30
Mad Hatter Tea Party,
Finale

7:00-8:00
Mad Hatter Tea Party

5:30-6:30
Mad Hatter Tea Party,
Finale

5:30-6:30
Mad Hatter Tea Party,
Finale

5:30-6:30
Mad Hatter Tea Party,
Finale

5:30-6:30
Mad Hatter Tea Party, 

Finale

6:30-8:00
The Duchess and the 
Bakery
*Duchess, Baker, White 
Rabbit, Sweet Strawberry 
Swirl Cupcakes, Lilac 
Blueberry Macarons, 
Lavender Honey Tea 7:00-8:00
CakesMad Hatter Tea Party

6:30-8:00
All soloist, Waltz of the
Wildflowers

6:30-8:00
All soloist, Waltz of the
Wildflowers

6:30-8:00
Waltz of the Wildflowers

Picture Day
-See Picture Day
Schedule-

1:30-2:00
All
Soloist

1:30-2:00
All
Soloist

Picture Day
-See Picture Day
Schedule-

12:00-1:30
The Red Court
*Alice, Red Queen,
Queen's Assistant, White
Rabbit, Red Court
Classes (All classes)

12:00-1:30
Croquet Match
*All Soloist, Flamboyance
of Flamingos, 
Hedgehogs, All Soloist



May 2024

5

12

19

26

N O T E S

SUN

6

13

20

27

MON

7

14

21

28

TUES

1

8

15

22

29

WED

2

9

16

23

30

THURS

3

10

17

24

31

FRI

4

11

18

25

SAT

Mother's Day

Cinco de Mayo

Memorial Day

5:00-8:00
Rehersal as needed

6:30-8:00
Rehearsal as needed

5:00-8:00
Rehersal as needed

6:30-8:00
Rehearsal as needed

5:00-8:00
Rehersal as needed

6:30-8:00
Rehearsal as needed

6:30-8:00
March of the Cards
*All Cards classes (Tap)

See Theatre Schedule See Theatre Schedule See Theatre Schedule

12:00-1:30 Caucus Race
*Pool of Tears, Causcus
Race (both classes),
Curious Oysters, Alice,
White Rabbit
1:30-3:00
*Painting the Roses Red
(Painters & Rose Trees),
Red Roses, Alice, Queen
of Hearts, Queen 
Assisant, White Rabbit

12:00-1:30 Pretty Pink
Papillons, Caterpillar,
Enchanting Butterflies,
Darling Daisies, Cheshire
Cat, Madame Butterfly,
Alice, White Rabbit
1:30-3:00
Precious Purple Poppies, 
Blushing Dahlia Blooms, 
Fabulous Florals, Waltz of 
the Wildflowers, Flower 
Fairy, Cheshire Cat, 
Madame Butterlfy, Alice, 
White Rabbit


