April 2024

SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT
	1	2 5:30-6:30 Mad Hatter Tea Party, Finale 7:00-8:00 Mad Hatter Tea Party	3	4	5	6
7	8	9 5:30-6:30 Mad Hatter Tea Party, Finale	10	11	12 Picture Day	13 Picture Day
	6:30-8:00 Waltz of the Wildflowers	7:00-8:00 Mad Hatter Tea Party	6:30-8:00 Waltz of the Wildflowers		-See Picture Day Schedule-	-See Picture Day Schedule-
14	15	5:30-6:30 Mad Hatter Tea Party, Finale	17	18	19	12:00-1:30 Croquet Match *All Soloist, Flamboyand of Flamingos, Hedgehogs, All Soloist
	6:30-8:00 All soloist, Waltz of the Wildflowers	7:00-8:00 Mad Hatter Tea Party	6:30-8:00 All soloist, Waltz of the Wildflowers			1:30-2:00 All
21 This might be the west theatre week	22	5:30-6:30 Mad Hatter Tea Party, Finale	24	25	26	Soloist 27 12:00-1:30 The Red Court *Alice, Red Queen, Queen's Assistant, White Rabbit, Red Court Classes (All classes)
	6:30-8:00 All soloist, Waltz of the Wildflowers	7:00-8:00 Mad Hatter Tea Party	6:30-8:00 All soloist, Waltz of the Wildflowers			1:30-2:00 All
28	5:30-6:30 Finale 6:30-8:00 The Duchess and the Bakery *Duchess, Baker, White Rabbit, Sweet Strawberry Swirl Cupcakes, Lilac Blueberry Macarons, Lavender Honey Tea 7:00-CakesMad Hatter Tea Party					Soloist

May 2024

SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT
			6:30-8:00 March of the Cards *All Cards classes (Tap)	2	3	4 12:00-1:30 Caucus Rac *Pool of Tears, Causcu Race (both classes), Curious Oysters, Alice, White Rabbit 1:30-3:00 *Painting the Roses Re (Painters & Rose Trees Red Roses, Alice, Quee of Hearts, Queen Assisant, White Rabbit
inco de Mayo	6:30-8:00 Rehearsal as needed	7 6:30-8:00 Rehearsal as needed	6:30-8:00 Rehearsal as needed	9	10	11 12:00-1:30 Pretty Pink Papillons, Caterpillar, Enchanting Butterflies, Darling Daisies, Chesh Cat, Madame Butterfly Alice, White Rabbit 1:30-3:00 Precious Purple Poppi Blushing Dahlia Bloom Fabulous Florals, Waltz the Wildflowers, Flowe Fairy, Cheshire Cat, Madame Butterlfy, Alic
12 Mother's Day	13 5:00-8:00 Rehersal as needed	5:00-8:00 Rehersal as needed	5:00-8:00 Rehersal as needed	16 See Theatre Schedule	17 See Theatre Schedule	18 See Theatre Schedule
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	
	Memorial Day					

NOTES